
10/13/23, 2:43 PM RaceDay Scoring

https://competitivetiming.com/results/2023/235750GV 1/6

Varsity Girls Team Summary-General1Varsity Girls Team Finish List-General1Varsity Girls Buffalo High School Team
DetailVarsity Girls Worland High School Team DetailVarsity Girls Douglas High School Team DetailVarsity Girls
Torrington High School Team DetailVarsity Girls Pine Bluffs High School Team DetailVarsity Girls Newcastle High
School Team DetailVarsity Girls Rawlins High School Team DetailVarsity Girls Wheatland High School Team Detail

Varsity Girls Team Summary-General1

Top

1 Buffalo High School 28 21:38.49 1,4,6,8,9,10,14 10
2 Worland High School 49 22:14.37 2,5,12,13,17,31 31
3 Douglas High School 88 23:50.15 11,15,19,21,22,23,24 23
4 Torrington High School 97 24:27.38 3,16,20,28,30 Incomplete
5 Pine Bluffs High School 103 24:50.40 7,18,25,26,27,29,32 29
6 Newcastle High School Incomplete Incomplete Incomplete
7 Rawlins High School Incomplete Incomplete Incomplete
8 Wheatland High School Incomplete Incomplete Incomplete

Place Team Name Team Score Team Average Clock Time Team Top Scores Tie Breaker-Next Score
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Varsity Girls Team Finish List-General1

Top

1 2237 Maya Hall 9 Buffalo High School 1 28 1 19:44.01 6:22
2 2348 Zena Tapia 11 Worland High School 2 49 2 20:04.36 6:29
3 2315 Kaycee Kosmicki 10 Torrington High School 3 97 4 21:29.27 6:56
4 2235 Hadlee Carter 9 Buffalo High School 4 28 1 21:29.89 6:56
5 2273 Aspen Bloom 11 Newcastle High School < 5 Incomplete 6 21:45.36 7:01
6 2306 Makinzea Lynch 11 Rawlins High School < 5 Incomplete 7 21:49.57 7:02
7 2345 Nyssa Leyva 12 Worland High School 5 49 2 21:53.69 7:04
8 2234 Sophie Berglund 12 Buffalo High School 6 28 1 22:00.68 7:06
9 2291 Jordan Greiss 12 Pine Bluffs High School 7 103 5 22:05.84 7:08
10 2236 Briley Farris 12 Buffalo High School 8 28 1 22:24.09 7:14
11 2239 Kenley Jones 12 Buffalo High School 9 28 1 22:33.80 7:17
12 2238 Piper Hodgens 9 Buffalo High School (10) 28 1 22:42.20 7:19
13 2260 Allison Renstrom 10 Douglas High School 11 88 3 22:45.57 7:21
14 2347 Ava Tapia 9 Worland High School 12 49 2 22:48.96 7:22
15 2344 Sabrina Gentzler 9 Worland High School 13 49 2 23:01.31 7:26
16 2240 Sarah Slaugh, 10 Buffalo High School (14) 28 1 23:11.64 7:29
17 2258 Jaden Meyer 11 Douglas High School 15 88 3 23:14.60 7:30
18 2318 Callie Taylor 11 Torrington High School 16 97 4 23:19.38 7:31
19 2343 Ella Garcia 9 Worland High School 17 49 2 23:23.50 7:33
20 2304 Aizlee Jenkins 9 Rawlins High School < 5 Incomplete 7 23:53.68 7:42
21 2292 Payton Pollard 12 Pine Bluffs High School 18 103 5 23:59.20 7:44
22 2263 Anna Steinle 11 Douglas High School 19 88 3 24:04.85 7:46
23 2319 Cora Taylor 9 Torrington High School 20 97 4 24:06.61 7:47
24 2307 Lexi Thorvaldson 9 Rawlins High School < 5 Incomplete 7 24:12.80 7:49
25 2261 Sara Saint 11 Douglas High School 21 88 3 24:20.67 7:51
26 2274 Christine Swentesky 9 Newcastle High School < 5 Incomplete 6 24:27.72 7:53
27 2275 Hollie Swentesky 9 Newcastle High School < 5 Incomplete 6 24:35.32 7:56
28 2305 Mylee Johnson 10 Rawlins High School < 5 Incomplete 7 24:35.39 7:56
29 2259 Natalie Neugebauer 10 Douglas High School 22 88 3 24:45.05 7:59
30 2262 Alexis Sines 11 Douglas High School (23) 88 3 25:11.88 8:08
31 2264 Sarah Welle 11 Douglas High School (24) 88 3 25:33.06 8:15
32 2294 Kaitlynn Schnell 12 Pine Bluffs High School 25 103 5 25:47.12 8:19
33 2295 Merina Theobald 11 Pine Bluffs High School 26 103 5 26:06.13 8:25
34 2290 Jasmin Garcia 12 Pine Bluffs High School 27 103 5 26:13.69 8:28
35 2317 Madix McIntosh 11 Torrington High School 28 97 4 26:36.80 8:35
36 2293 Alexa Sanchez 10 Pine Bluffs High School (29) 103 5 26:38.52 8:36
37 2314 Magdelana Jacobson 11 Torrington High School 30 97 4 26:44.84 8:38
38 2325 Hannah Lee 10 Wheatland High School < 5 Incomplete 8 26:56.40 8:41
39 2327 Kaelyn Wessel 11 Wheatland High School < 5 Incomplete 8 27:08.64 8:45
40 2346 Brynlee Roady 10 Worland High School (31) 49 2 27:14.74 8:47
41 2289 Maddie Brown 10 Pine Bluffs High School (32) 103 5 28:09.68 9:05

Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score Team Score Team Place Clock Time Pace
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Varsity Girls Buffalo High School Team Detail

Team Place: 1
Top
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Team Score: 28 Team Average Clock Time:
21:38.49

Team Type: General1 Tie Breaker-Next Score: 10

1 2237 Maya Hall 1 19:44.01 6:22
2 2235 Hadlee Carter 4 21:29.89 6:56
3 2234 Sophie Berglund 6 22:00.68 7:06
4 2236 Briley Farris 8 22:24.09 7:14
5 2239 Kenley Jones 9 22:33.80 7:17
6 2238 Piper Hodgens (10) 22:42.20 7:19
7 2240 Sarah Slaugh, (14) 23:11.64 7:29

Varsity Girls Worland High School Team Detail

Team Place: 2
Top

Team Score: 49 Team Average Clock Time:
22:14.37

Team Type: General1 Tie Breaker-Next Score: 31

1 2348 Zena Tapia 2 20:04.36 6:29
2 2345 Nyssa Leyva 5 21:53.69 7:04
3 2347 Ava Tapia 12 22:48.96 7:22
4 2344 Sabrina Gentzler 13 23:01.31 7:26
5 2343 Ella Garcia 17 23:23.50 7:33
6 2346 Brynlee Roady (31) 27:14.74 8:47

Varsity Girls Douglas High School Team Detail

Team Place: 3
Top

Team Score: 88 Team Average Clock Time:
23:50.15

Team Type: General1 Tie Breaker-Next Score: 23

1 2260 Allison Renstrom 11 22:45.57 7:21
2 2258 Jaden Meyer 15 23:14.60 7:30
3 2263 Anna Steinle 19 24:04.85 7:46
4 2261 Sara Saint 21 24:20.67 7:51
5 2259 Natalie Neugebauer 22 24:45.05 7:59
6 2262 Alexis Sines (23) 25:11.88 8:08
7 2264 Sarah Welle (24) 25:33.06 8:15

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
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Varsity Girls Torrington High School Team Detail

Team Place: 4
Top

Team Score: 97 Team Average Clock Time:
24:27.38

Team Type: General1 Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 2315 Kaycee Kosmicki 3 21:29.27 6:56
2 2318 Callie Taylor 16 23:19.38 7:31
3 2319 Cora Taylor 20 24:06.61 7:47
4 2317 Madix McIntosh 28 26:36.80 8:35
5 2314 Magdelana Jacobson 30 26:44.84 8:38

Varsity Girls Pine Bluffs High School Team Detail

Team Place: 5
Top

Team Score: 103 Team Average Clock Time:
24:50.40

Team Type: General1 Tie Breaker-Next Score: 29

1 2291 Jordan Greiss 7 22:05.84 7:08
2 2292 Payton Pollard 18 23:59.20 7:44
3 2294 Kaitlynn Schnell 25 25:47.12 8:19
4 2295 Merina Theobald 26 26:06.13 8:25
5 2290 Jasmin Garcia 27 26:13.69 8:28
6 2293 Alexa Sanchez (29) 26:38.52 8:36
7 2289 Maddie Brown (32) 28:09.68 9:05

Varsity Girls Newcastle High School Team Detail

Team Place: 6
Top

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Type: General1 Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 2273 Aspen Bloom < 5 21:45.36 7:01
2 2274 Christine Swentesky < 5 24:27.72 7:53
3 2275 Hollie Swentesky < 5 24:35.32 7:56

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
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Varsity Girls Rawlins High School Team Detail

Team Place: 7
Top

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Type: General1 Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 2306 Makinzea Lynch < 5 21:49.57 7:02
2 2304 Aizlee Jenkins < 5 23:53.68 7:42
3 2307 Lexi Thorvaldson < 5 24:12.80 7:49
4 2305 Mylee Johnson < 5 24:35.39 7:56

Varsity Girls Wheatland High School Team Detail

Team Place: 8
Top

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Type: General1 Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 2325 Hannah Lee < 5 26:56.40 8:41
2 2327 Kaelyn Wessel < 5 27:08.64 8:45

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace


